Race Date
July 11, 2019
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*Overall place within gender

Name
Lucas Guerra
Geno Christofanelli
Ty Puskar
Cole Dolson
Bobby Woodburn
Bryce Noble
Jack Acton
Matthew Streeter
Joey Roytan
Logan Russell
Quinton Bock
Nick Clark
Tommy Cavanaugh
William Miltenberger
Will Shook
Ethan Vinyard
Tommy Elwood
Jordan Duggan
Carter Stephens
Aj Rhody
Greyson Lemmons
Dylan Draves
Braden Johnson
Vincent Vanderveen
Hayden Podlin

Cameron Zimmerman

Logan Clark
Keaton Olson

lan Woodard
Joshua Dennington
Brandon Warren
Jonathan Fry

Tate Ivanyo

Travis Konarski

Ty lvanyo

Anthony Saberniak
Zakaria Mohiuddin
Sebastian Ashbach
Ethan Mohoi

Jack Schwartz
Owen Thomas
Johnathan Baxter
Francis Fox
Jackson Tuck
Joshua Tuck

Riley Clark

Nick Gring

2019 Extra Mile One Mile Challenge
Overall Finish List

High School Challenge

City
Highland IN
Crown Point IN

Chesterton IN
Portage IN
Cedar Lake IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Schererville IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Saint John IN

Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Schererville IN
Dyer IN

Dyer IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Westville IN
Chesterton IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Schererville IN
Crown Point IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Results by T&H Timing - www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1783
1414
1825
1364
1973
1928
1658
1637
1409
1789
1692
1325
2052
2016
1889
2069
1757
1797
1630
1957
1550
1899
1788
1956
1882
1486
1870
1533
1662
1938
1394
1559
1583
1691
1582
1871
1796
2059
1493
1327
1507
2049
2075
1497
1498
1601
1690

16
17
17
15
17
15
17
16
17
17
15
17
17
16
17
17
18
16
17
16
15
17
16
15
17
15
17
16
16
16
16
17
16
17
14
15
16
16
16
17
15
16
15
14
14
15
14
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Race Date
July 11, 2019

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

*Overall place within gender

Name
Aidan llic
Nathan Shaffer
Daniel Henson
Zachary Jarvis
Gavin Ellis
Zack Villarreal
James Janda
Steven Jarvis
Patrick Brogan
Nick Powell
Jackson Holok
Jacob Roytan
Jace Churchill
Kyler Haynes
Harrison Deporter
Brendan Hoch
William Young
Nathan Nova
lan Rutherford
Noah Thomas
Carter Schnick
Aidan Clifford
Zachariah Cioe
Stephan Sulivan
Reed Lawless
Nick Ribordy
Chase Reyes
Tyler Kaufman
Julian Chavez
Jonathan Buyer
Nicholas Markus
Andrew Carpenter
Jack Thursby
John Runnion
Jamen Barker
Kyle Baugh
Owen Daugherty
Thomas Gilbert
Elliott Bland
Nate Lemmons
Bryson Marshall
Aaron Cioe
Nathaniel Malchow
Walter Cook
Chris Netherton
Marcus Nunez
Caleb Marconi

2019 Extra Mile One Mile Challenge
Overall Finish List

High School Challenge

City
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Cedar Lake IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Porter IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Beverly Shores IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN

Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Highland IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Chesterton IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN

Results by T&H Timing - www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2004
1516
1856
1474
1579
1602
1699
1475
1563
1387
1693
1408
1412
1841
1485
1852
1522
1509
1868
2061
1365
1539
1633
1750
1421
1367
1310
1997
1479
2067
1802
1544
1430
1648
1338
1305
1869
2060
1429
1668
1352
1632
1675
2064
1526
1984
1515

14
17
14
15
15
15
17
15
15
15
16
15
15
17
14
16
14
14
16
16
17
15
15
18
16
17
14
17
15
16
17
14
16
17
15
17
15
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
15
14
15
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43:

6:
44:
45:
46:
47:
48:
49:
50:
51:
52:
53:
54:

7
55:

8:

9:
56:
57:
58:
59:
60:
61:
62:
63:
10:
64:
65:
66:
67:
11:
68:
69:
70:
71:
72:
73:
74:
75:
76:
12:
13:
14:
77:
15:
78:

13-14
15-18
13-14
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
13-14
15-18
13-14
13-14
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
13-14
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
13-14
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
13-14
13-14
13-14
15-18
13-14
15-18
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Race Date
July 11, 2019

Overall*

95
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

*Overall place within gender

Name
Ethan Wodrich
Gabriel Ashbach
Robert Okeley
Xavier Collins
Devin Mata
Zeke Bloom
Jack Buinicki
David Stralnic
Will Buinicki
Cameron Creviston
Jakob Halling
Evan Rocha
Jeremy Gutierrez
Xander Bryan
William Labus
Elliott Grenier
Rocco Jann
Isaac Utesch
Caleb White
Derek Feick
Owen Rutherford
Colin Fierro
Hunter Huddleston
Brock Lemmons
Andrew Labus

2019 Extra Mile One Mile Challenge
Overall Finish List

High School Challenge

City
Chesterton IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Portage IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Valparaiso IN
Beverly Shores IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN

Results by T&H Timing - www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1341
2062
1896
1728
1929
1588
1302
1724
1303
1328
1795
1809
1807
1306
2006
1604
1760
1362
1353
2020
1866
1653
1439
1549
2007

16
14
14
15
15
14
14
15
15
15
16
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
15
15
16
15
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79:
16:
17:
80:
81:
18:
19:
82:
83:
84:
85:
20:
21:
22:
86:
87:
88:
89:
90:
23:
24:
91:
92:
93:
94:

15-18
13-14
13-14
15-18
15-18
13-14
13-14
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
13-14
13-14
13-14
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
13-14
13-14
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
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